You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ APTGT150SK120D1G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT150SK120D1G Details PDF
APTGT150SK120D1G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT150SK120D1G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 220A 700W D1
Datasheets: APTGT150SK120D1G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT150SK120D1G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 1200V 220A 700W D1
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 700W
Configuration Single
Package / Case D1
Supplier Device Package D1
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 220A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 4mA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.1V @ 15V, 150A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 10.8nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT150H60TG
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH FULL BRIDGE
SP4
APTGT150SK170D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 280A 780W D1
APTGT150SK120TG
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 220A 690W SP4
APTGT150SK170
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT150SK170D3
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT150DU60TG
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH DUAL
SOURCE SP4
APTGT150H120G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH FULL BRIDGE
SP6
APTGT150DU170G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH DUAL
SOURCE SP6
04023A180KAT2A 06035U1R4BAT2A 1210ZC185JAT2A 2225GC102MAT9A 6MBP15JB060
7MBR25LB120 AD605ARZ AD8034ART-REEL7 BCR70B-12 BCW66GE6327
BUK661R9-40C C3216JB1V226M160AC CL10B223KB8WPNC CL21C151JBANFNC CN410899A
CPDT5-5V0-HF CS8414-CS CY7C1009B-15VI ELM7S08BEL FM93C66ALEMT8X
GRM32RR71C475KA01L HAT2183WP HSMP-3863-TR1G ICS377R-05 IRFR9024
ISL83077EIBZ LC4064C-75T100C-10I LD2979M38 LM1882CM LMV932MAX
LTC1157CS8 MEA3216L50R0T001 MIC37151-3.3WR MMF60R580QTH NFL15ST207X0J3D
NLV25T-056J-EF P4KE30A-E3/73 PMEG4002EL RJP020N06FRA100 SCF2000AF360
SFECF10M9GKN0S3-R0 SI3441BDV-T1-GE3 SLG3NB3354V SRDA05-4.TBT STB120N4LF6
STK7002U TPS40193DRCRG4 V300A24H500AL VS-10BQ060HM3 VVZ175-14I07